Year 12 Internal Timetable - June 2025
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Monday 9 June

Tuesday 10 June

Drama (1h 30m)
Media (2h 15m)
Philosophy & Religion (3h)
Maths (1h 30m)
Music {2h 10m)

Wednesday 11 lune

Chemistry (2h)
Eng Lit (3h)
History of Art (2h)

Thursday 12 June

Friday 13 June

NMonday 16 June

Tuesday 17 June

Economics (1h 30m)

Wednesday 18 lune

Biology (2h)
Eng Lang (3h)
French (1h 45m)
PE {2h)

Food & Mutrition Group 1

Thursday 19 June

Physics (2 h)
Politics (2h)
Psychology (1h)

Spanish (1h 45m)

Art Practical Group A
Art Practical Group B
3D Design
F&MN Group 2
Photography

Friday 20 lune

INSET DAY

Unit 1 Unit 2

Unit 3 Unit 4

Unit 5 Unit &

Monday 23 lune

English Literature
1h 45m

History Paper 1
1h

Computer Science (2h)
Geography (2h 30m)
History (Zh 30m)

Maths Paper 1
1h 30m

Science Physics

Science Chemistry

1h 45m
Tuesday 24 June 1h 45m G raphy Paper 2 Combined Science
¥ Combined Science Physics B \
1h 15m 1h Chemistry
1h 15m
Science Biology
English Language History Paper 2 1h 45m
Wednesday 25 June 1h 45m 1h Combined Science Biology
1h 15m
Music
Maths Paper 2 Geography Paper 1 1h
Thursday 26 June 1h 30m 1h PE
1h 30m
Design Technol
esign EE: nology T
Friday 27 June . Maths Paper 3 1h 45m
Frenchf&ﬁrli'ltlisl:lhfﬁerman 1k 30mm Mcdia
E 1h 30m

1hrflhr 15m




Unitl | Unit2

Units | Unita

Units | Unite

NMonday 30th June

Food & Mutrition
1h 45m
Religious Studies
1h 45m

Tuesday 1st July

SpanishfFrench/German
Listening & Reading
1h 20my/1h 45m

Computer Science
1h 45m

Weds 2nd July

Thursday 3rd July

Friday 4th July




